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COUNTY OF SONOMA |

PERNIT AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
© o (797) B27-1900.  FAX (707) 527-1103

2550 Ventura Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA -

~BUILDING PERMIT RECELIPT

I ———y

[ B-152387

Site Location Information
. Address: 22025 HWY 1 SEA
Cross Street: SKAGGS SPRINGS RD

Printed By: BKEARNS

13:35 Feb 10, 1999
_ , APN: 122-240-002
Initiaiized By: BKEARNS  A-BID

= Owner
RiICHARDSON ARCHER R TR
EQ BOX 168

. STEAARTS BOINT CA

954800150

" RICHARDSON JOHN K JACK
STEWARTS POIJST CA

980L
== Applicant =

PO BOX 27

95480

= = Contractor
RTICHARDSON JOHN K JACK
PO BOX 27
STEWRARTS POINT CA
95480

707 785 2665 Lic. #: 333043

707 785 2665 :
: —== Architect or Engineer

.

REPAIR SIDINQ/ROOE/FLOOR OF
$i0,000.00

Parmit Description:
valuation/Contract Price:
Plancheck Multiplier:

Qeoupancy Type

Suktoizal: .
Mulcipliexr 1.00:

Addl Fixed Amount:
Total Valuation:

~axle Dare: 07/01/1998

Penalcy Multiplier’fWﬁere-Applicablé}:

Status: STARTED
issued:
Type:

STORAGE BLDG _
SALT

Valuation
.00
- L B0
10,000.00
15,000.00

Factor  Sg. Feet

Bescripticn
INSPECTIONS - OTHER
INSE. OUTSIDE NORMAL HRS
REINSPECTION{S} FEE
APPLICATION PROCES'G FEE
S.M.I.P. RESIDENTIAL
SITE REVIEW/ELEV. CERT.
FIRE SAFE STDS &REF PRMD
ELECTRICAL FEZ
MECHANICAL PEE

' PLUAHING FEE

BUILDING PERMIT FEE -
VIO. PENALTY-FEE {BLDG)
VIQ. TNVEST. FEE (BLDG)
ZONING PERMITS W/D D.R.
INSPECTIONS - OTHER
INSP. OUTSIDE NORMAL HRS
REINSPECTION{S) FEE
PROCESSING FEE :
SITE REVIEW/ELEV. CERT
"©IRE SAFE STDS &RET PRMD
ELECTRICAL FEE
MECHANICAL FEE

PLUMBING FEE

BUILUING BERMIT FEE
VIOLATION PENRLTY FEE
VIOLATION INVESTIG FEE
ZONTMG BERMITS W/O D.R.

Ikem #
0011
0012
go13:
0018
Q054
QL0G
0121
012z
0123
0124
0132
0220
0221
1165
5011
5012
5013
5018
5100
5121
5122
5123
5124
5132
5220
5321
6185

Ttem Azcount Code
1341 . 3505
1341 3545
1341 -. 3505
3141 1004
327023-4040
1341 )
1341

1341

1341

1341

1241

1500

4114

329
1341-YAIVED
1341 -WAIVED
1341-WAIVED
3141-WAIVED
1341~WAIVED
1341-WAIVED
1341-WAIVED -
1341-WAIVED
1341-WAIVED
1341-WATIVED
1600-WAIVED
4114 -WATVED
3829-WAIVE":

3t.2

31504
3504
1504
3504

2001
El4a
3505
3506
505
1004
3502

3504
3504
3504
3504

2001
6146

Permit gualified for fee waiver (¥/N): N

Total Calculaled Fees
Breviously Paid

Balance Due

Prav. Paid
§.00
5.490
5.00
8.50"
5.00
5.00
$.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
$.00
$.00
5.00
$.00
5.00
5.00
$.00 -
5.30
<.00

Foe
5.00
$.00
$.00

$36.00
$.59
5.00
$.00
5.00
5.00
$.00

$123.15
- 5.00
5.00
s.a¢
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$169.65 BELOW
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